TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

POPCORN PISTACHIO CREAM (335G)

SKU: U124.6202

Categories: Bar Snacks & Nuts, Portion Pack

Tags: caramel and pistachio cream, caramel and pistachio cream

popcorn, gourmet popcorn, Joe&Sephs, Joe&Sephs popcorn,
pistachio, pistachio cream, pistachio popcorn

G""’méﬁ?g’iiﬁﬁ?ﬁim rone Approx. pieces 478 | Pack size 1 x 335g |
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PISTACHIO CREAM

AMIR-POPPED FOPCORN COATED IN OUR SMOOTH

QUR
CARAMEL WiTH ROASTED PISTACHIOS AND CREAM

Roasted pistachios swirled with rich caramel, all coated around perfectly popped kernels.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No
Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds May Contain
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/portion-pack-bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/caramel-and-pistachio-cream/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/caramel-and-pistachio-cream-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/caramel-and-pistachio-cream-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gourmet-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/joesephs/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/joesephs-popcorn/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pistachio/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pistachio-cream/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pistachio-popcorn/

Gluten
Palm oil (RSPO)
Sulphur Dioxide

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian

Vegan

Lactose intolerant
Coeliacs

Halal approved

Kosher approved
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ

Calories

Fat (g)

Sat. fat (g)
Carbohydrate (g)
Sugar (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

INGREDIENTS

Corn, Sugar, Pistachio (19%) {Roasted Pistachios (Nuts), Salt}, Butter (Milk), Glucose Syrup, Whipping Cream
(7%) (Milk), Salt.

1899
456
241
10.4
56.5
29
6.8
1.64



